CEAC 2024 AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP AND SPONSORSHIPS



AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP:

- 1. \$605 per calendar year effective January 1, 2024.
- 2. All employees of the affiliated company receive the member discount at CEAC/CSAC events.
- 3. Credit card option for affiliate dues with approximately \$20 convenience fee (optional).

AFFILIATE SPONSORSHIPS (check payments only currently):

Spring Conference and Annual Meeting:

- 1. Platinum Sponsorship \$1500
- 2. Gold Sponsorship \$1200

Policy Conference:

1. Platinum Sponsorship only - \$1000

Annual Platinum Sponsorship for 2024:

- 1. Affiliate dues \$605
- 2. Spring (NACE) Conference \$1500
- 3. Policy Conference \$1000
- 4. Annual Meeting \$1500
- 5. **TOTAL \$4,605**

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES TO SPONSORSHIPS EFFECTIVE 1/1/2024:

- 1. Complimentary registrations are NOT included with the 2024 sponsorships.
- 2. Written sponsor recognition before, during, and after the conferences with logos.
- 3. Verbal sponsor recognition during conferences.
- 4. Sponsor recognition in the CEAC newsletter immediately following the sponsored conference.
- 5. Annual Platinum sponsorships include logo signage on the CEAC website for the year of sponsorship.
- 6. County Night will be held at the Policy Conference only.
- 7. Additional sponsorship opportunities may be added during the year.
- 8. 2024 CEAC Spring Conference sponsorship benefits will be transferred to the 2024 NACE Annual Conference for CEAC-only events such as the CEAC hospitality suite, CEAC policy committee meetings, etc. However, CEAC affiliates may be contacted by NACE to support the NACE Annual Conference that is being hosted by California in Palm Springs, April 15-18, 2024. CEAC intends to hold CEAC policy committee meetings Wednesday, April 17 at NACE 2024.

2024 CONFERENCE SCHEDULE:

CEAC Spring Conference Being held in conjunction with 2024 NACE Conference

NACE Annual Conference Palm Springs, Riverside County, California

April 15-18, 2024

CEAC 19th Annual Policy Conference Capitol Event Center, Sacramento, California August 22-23, 2024

CSAC 130th Annual Meeting/Fall Conference Pasadena, Los Angeles County, California

November 18-22, 2024